

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 20773/2014 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 7506/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/01/2013
in GA No. 1263/2001 passed by the High Court Of Uttarakhand at
Nainital)

JHANDU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL (NOW UTTARAKHAND) Respondent(s)
(for discharge of advocate on record)

Date : 24/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.M.M. Khan, Adv.
Mr. N.R. Ram Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A copy of the petition is handed over to the counsel for
respondent in the Court.

List after two weeks.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
(COURT MASTER)

Note:- Counsel who appeared for respondent did not give his
appearance.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2014.11.25
13:15:33 IST
Reason: